
LOOKINGGLASS SEISMIC REHAB RFP AND SEISMIC STUDY  

Requests for RFP and Plans 

September 14th  2022 through October 6th 2022 

Name 

 
Date        

Requested 
Date Sent Proposal  

Received 
Contact Email/Phone 

ZCS 9/14/22 9/14/22 10/5/22 Sylas Allen 5414793865 sya@zcsea.com 

WRK 9/14/22 9/14/22 10/4/22 Kristin Kihs 2069208282  kristink@wrkengrs.com 

Douglas Plan Center 9/17/22 9/17/22  Diane Chartier 5414409030 plans@dcplancenter.com 

Premier Builders 
Exchange 

9/19/22 9/19/22  Danielle McDowell 5413890123 dc@plansonfile.com 

FFA Architecture and 
Interiors 

9/15/22 9/16/22  Sue Johnson 5032922118 sjohnson@ffadesign.com 

Deltek Inc. 9/16/22 9/16/22  Patricia Manarin Deltek Inc. Herndon,VA 

McKenzie.com 9/14/22 9/14/22  C Stewart cstewart@mcknze.com 

Bunnell Operations 9/22/22 9/22/22  Pam Bunnell 5416734035 

Salem Contractors 
Exchange 

9/22/22 9/22/22  Lori Cooley 5033627957 x 302 www.sceonline.org 

Construct Connect 9/23/22 9/23/22  Grace Wilson 5134588612 
Grace.Wilson@ConstructConnect.com 

Construct Connect 9/20/22 9/20/22  Andrea Genua 5314585913 
Andrea.Genua@ConstructConnect.com 

DJCOregon 9/14/22 9/14/22  Sharlene Richard srichard@djcoregon.com 

Klamath Builders 
Exchange 

9/21/22 9/22/22  Jeff Mattkbe 5418829480 
Jmattkbe@klamathbuilders.com 

GRI 9/14/22 9/14/22  Michelle Dodgson 5036413478 mdodgson@gri.com 

Tri City Construction 
Council 

9/14/22 9/14/22  Kailey Casey 5095827424 www.tricityplancenter.com 

Wilson Architecture 9/14/22 9/14/22  Curt Wilson 5419120878  
curt@wilson-architecture.com 

Contractor Plan 
Center 

9/14/22 9/14/22  Brie Kidwell 5036500148 
brie@contractorplancenter.com 

Medford Builders 
Exchange 

9/14/22 9/14/22  Tim 5417735327 
planroom@medfordbuilders.com 

 


